218000087526

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
(Address)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)	<u></u> .					
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies Certificates of	Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						

Office Use Only



600317555436

08/27/18--01022--002 **25.00

18 AUG 27 PH 12: 30

OIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

18 AUG 27 PM 12: 20

N COOPEP AUG 3 0 2018

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor			
SUBJ	ECT: GENSKIN		had tickline Comment	
		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The er	nclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Pleasc	return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		EDGARD E CASTELLA	ANOS Name of Person	
			Name of Ferson	
		<u>N/A</u>	Firm/Company	
		1026 NW 2ND ST. AP	「 5 Address	
		MIAMI, FL 33128	City/State and Zip Code	
		_edgard_castellanos@l	notmail.com	
For fu	rther information c	E-mail address: (oncerning this matter, please ca	to be used for future annual report notiful:	ication)
ΕD	GARD E CASTE	LLANOS	at (305) _607-7071	
		f Person		: Telephone Number
Enclos	sed is a check for th	ne following amount:		
52 \$2	25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Registr	ING ADDRESS: ation Section	STREET/COURING Registration Section	n

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

GENSKIN LLC (Name of the Limite)	d Liability Compa A Florida Limited	inv as it now appears on ou Liability Company)	ir records.)			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia Florida document number L18000087526	bility Company	were filed on <u>APRIL (</u>	06, 2018	and ass	igned	I
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	wing:					
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liab	ility company here:				
N/A						
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wo	rds "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designat	ion "LLC" or the	abbreviation "L.I	L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	ble:	1026 NW 2ND ST.	APT 5			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET		MIAMI, FL 33128		-	S	SECR VISION
					G 27 F	FILE EFARY O
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B	<u>(OX)</u>	1026 NW 2ND STMIAMI_FL 33128_			<u>₹</u>	-명(() -명(()) -역()
B. If amending the registered agent and/o registered agent and/or the new registered off			records, ente		of th	ie new
registered agent and/or the new registered offi	ce autress ner	<u>c</u> .				
Name of New Registered Agent:	EDGARD E	CASTELLANOS				
New Registered Office Address: 1	1026 NW 2N	ID ST APT 5 Enter Florida stre	eet address			
	MIAMI		, Florida	33128		
		City		Zip Code		

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Changing Registered Agent. Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR =	Authorized	Member
--------	------------	--------

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	JANETH E SOCA	4200 COMMUNITY DRIVE #305	Add
		WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33409	☑ Remove
			Change
MGR	EDGARD E CASTELLANOS	1026 NW 2ND ST APT 5	[X Add
		MIAMI, FL 33128	Remove
			Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			□ Remove
			□ Change

	ı	N/A					
							
		·					
-		·					
			<u> </u>				
_					120 P. 1 P.		
	<u>-</u>					18	01VI
						AUG	DIVISION
						27	- P. Z.
			<u> </u>				Y OF ST
		· · · ·				PH 12: 30	- 유명 - <u>- 주</u> 당
<u></u>			g.=-·		,,,	30	104
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
ective date, if other th	nan the date of fi	iling:	N/A		_ (optional)		
effective date is listed, the te: If the date inserted i	date must be specifie n this block does n	e and cannot be price tot meet the appli	or to date of filing cable statutory	or more than 90 d filing requireme	ays after filing.) P nts, this date wi	ursuant to ill not be	605.02 listed
cument's effective date of	on the Department	of State's record	S.				
record specifies a c	lelayed effectiv	va data but n	at an affacti	o time at 1	0:01 a m ar	s tha a	a elia e
he 90th day after t	he record is file	ed.	or all effective	re time, at 1.	2.01 a.III. U	i the ea	arner
ed N/A		N/A	·			_	_
	outh	(Dea)	Jane	th Soca		न्यसम	E)
		Camambar ar and	norized represent	····	<u> </u>		

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00